 Glass X-Ray Tube
Glass X-Ray Tube with Oil Insulation
Specs:
Model
No
Nominal
Tube
Voltage(KVp)
Tube
Current(mA)
Focal
Spot Size(mm)
Filament
Voltage(V)
Filament
Current(A)
Compatible
Machine
Model
XC1-
20/200
200 20 <φ10 6 8 XXY-2020
XC8-
15/200
200 15 4.0×4.0 6 8 XXY-2020
Model
No
Nominal
Tube
Voltage(KVp)
Tube
Current(mA)
Focal
Spot Size(mm)
Filament
Voltage(V)
Filament
Current(A)
Compatible
Machine
Model
XC3-
7/250
250 7 3.5×3.5 4 4 XXY-2507
XC24-
5/200
200 5 3.0×3.0 4 4 XX-2005
XC25-
5/250
250 5 3.0×3.0 4 4 XX-2505
XC27-
15/250
250 15 4.0×4.0 6 8 XX-2515
Glass X-Ray Tube with Air Insulation
Specs:
Model
No
Nominal
Tube
Voltage(KVp)
Tube
Current(mA)
Focal
Spot Size(mm)
Filament
Voltage(V)
Filament
Current(A)
Compatible
Machine
Model
XC40A-
5/100
100 5 1.0×1.0 3.4-4.5 4 XXQ-1005
XC40B-
5/100
100 5 1.0×1.0 3.4-4.5 4 XXH-1005
Model
No
Nominal
Tube
Voltage(KVp)
Tube
Current(mA)
Focal
Spot Size(mm)
Filament
Voltage(V)
Filament
Current(A)
Compatible
Machine
Model
XC40C-
5/100
100 5 1.0×1.0 3.4-4.5 4 XXHz-1005
XC39A-
5/160
160 5 1.0×1.0 3.4-4.5 4 XXQ-1605
XC39B-
5/160
160 5 1.0×1.0 3.4-4.5 4 XXH-1605
XC39C-
5/160
160 5 1.0×1.0 3.4-4.5 4 XXHz-1605
XC18-
5/200
200 5 1.5×1.5 3.4-4.5 4 XXQ-2005
XC31A-
5/200
200 5 1.0×3.4 3.4-4.5 4 XXH-2005
XC31-
5/200
200 5 1.0×3.5 3.4-4.5 4 XXHz-2005
XC28-
5/250
250 5 2.0×2.0 6-7 4 XXQ-2505
XC29-
5/250
250 3 1.0×2.4 6-7 4 XXH-2505
XC37-
5/250
250 5 1.0×2.5 6-7 4 XXHz-2505
XC35- 300 5 3.5×3.5 6-7 4 XXQ-3005
Model
No
Nominal
Tube
Voltage(KVp)
Tube
Current(mA)
Focal
Spot Size(mm)
Filament
Voltage(V)
Filament
Current(A)
Compatible
Machine
Model
5/300
XC36-
5/300
300 5 1.0×3.5 6-7 4 XXH-3005
XC38-
5/300
300 5 1.0×3.5 6-7 4 XXHz-3005
XC44-
5/350
350 5 3.5×3.5 6-7 4 XXQ-3505
XC45-
5/350
350 5 1.0×3.5 6-7 4 XXH-3505
XC46-
5/350
350 5 1.0×3.5 6-7 4 XXHz-3505